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ACT Score Report

2019
Highlands High School
Grade 11 Tested Students

Average Composite Scores: 5 Years of Testing

Highlands High State
School

23.6 19.4
24.1 19.4
24.4 19.5
243 19.8
24.1 19.3

23.5 19.0
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Percent of Students Meeting 3 or 4 Benchmarks

I ighlands High School

2014 58%
2015 63%
2016 67%
2017 65%
2018 65%

2019 587
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Five-Year Trends - Average ACT Scores

English

Mathematics

Reading

Science

2014

23.7

23.4

23.1

23.7

2015

24.6

23.7

24.2

23.7

2016

24.4

24.0

24.4

24.2

2017

24.5

23.3

24.7

24.2

2018

24.1

23.7

24.7

23.5

2019

23.7

22.8

24.2

22.8

State Average = State

18.2

Average =

18.5

State Average =

19.5

State Average =

19.1

Student Performance Levels on ACT
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Reading

Apprentice

Proficient

Distinguished

(Combined)

P/D

10.5%

13.5%

39.5%

36.5%

76.07%

Mathematics

8.0%

20.6%

44.5%

26.9%

71.4%






