

ACT 2019 Score Report

H'uture **Richin**

ACT Score Report

2019
Highlands High School
Grade 11 Tested Students

Average Composite Scores: 5 Years of Testing

	Highlands High School	State
2014	23.6	19.4
2015	24.1	19.4
2016	24.4	19.5
2017	24.3	19.8
2018	24.1	19.3
2019	23.5	19.0

Percent of Students Meeting 3 or 4 Benchmarks

	Highlands High School	State	
2014	58%	28%	
2015	63%	27%	
2016	67%	28%	
2017	65%	32%	
2018	65%	26%	
2019	58%	25%	

Future Richin

ACT Score Report

Five-Year Trends - Average ACT Scores

	English	Mathematics	Reading	Science
2014	23.7	23.4	23.1	23.7
2015	24.6	23.7	24.2	23.7
2016	24.4	24.0	24.4	24.2
2017	24.5	23.3	24.7	24.2
2018	24.1	23.7	24.7	23.5
2019	23.7	22.8	24.2	22.8
	State Average =	State Average =	State Average =	State Average =
	18.2	18.5	19.5	19.1

Student Performance Levels on ACT

	Novice	Apprentice	Proficient	Distinguished	P/D
					(Combined)
Reading	10.5%	13.5%	39.5%	36.5%	76.0%
Mathematics	8.0%	20.6%	44.5%	26.9%	71.4%